Daily Precip. Forecast for 15 Mar., 2022

Daily Precip. Forecast for 16 Mar., 2022

Daily Precip. Forecast for 17 Mar., 2022
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Daily Precip. Forecast for 18 Mar., 2022

Daily Precip. Forecast for 19 Mar., 2022

Daily Precip. Forecast for 20 Mar., 2022

Russian
Federation

Kazakhstan

SN
o
India

Russian

Federation “ | I
= , I

1 Iran % @
(Islamic Republic of)§Afghanistan j’

Russian
Federation

Precip.
Forecast

as of

Mar 15, 2022

Daily
Totals

Data:
NOAA-
GFS

PPT (mm)
[Jo-01
[ Jo1-1
[11-2
[J2-5
[15-10
[J10-15
[ 15-20
B 20 - 30
[ 130-40
[40-50
Bl s0-75
-5
[ No Data

Map produced by USGS/EROS



